R
www.gripwell.com.sg   1
EA-B Electronic Key System
Electronic access
E
L
E
C

EA Electronic Key System Kit
Electronic access
How to Order
● Order part number EA-B90 for complete kit
OR order components separately:
• 1 controller per system
• 1 reader per system
• 1 electronic key for use as supervisor
key and up to 15 keys for user access
• 1 Southco power harness (optional)
Part Number
● EA-B90, includes the following:
• 3 electronic keys (red, black, gray)
• 1 reader assembly
• 1 controller
• 1 power wire harness
EA Electronic Key Assembly
Electronic access
Material
● iButton®  key fob: Acetal (color see table) and stainless steel
● ROHS compliant
Other colours available upon request. Contact Gripwell Sales for details.
We are proud to be Southco’s authorized distributor of over 20 years
R
www.gripwell.com.sg   3
EA Electronic Key Controller Assembly
Electronic access
E
L
E
C
T
R
O
N
I
C
 A
C
C
E
S
S
 S
O
L
U
T
I
O
N
S
EA-B
The Specialist  in
Value-based Fastening
& Assembly Solutions
Material
● Enclosure: ABS V-0 rated
● ROHS compliant
Electrical Specifications
● Supply voltage: 12 VDC ± 10%
● Quiescent current: 100 µA (max)
● Operating current: 35 mA (max)
● Latch command output signal rating: 2 A max
Part Number
● EA-B20-112
EA Electronic Key Reader Assembly
Electronic access
Part Number